
Rute 4.34-CVL 

(1) Insert full 

name of company 

(2) Insert full 

name(s) and 
address(es) 

(3) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and 

reference (if any) 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of company 

Form 4.20 

For Official Use 

Company number 

05176852 

() COMPLETELY HYDRAULIC 

Limited 

\Atde (2) DEBORAH ANN COCKERTON 

2 NELSON STREET 
SOUTHEND ON SEA 
ESSEX 
SSi 1EF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 
company's affairs as at (") 97H PEBRUARY 2011 

Signed 

Di Cameo Sa 
Date 09/02/2011 

KSA BUSINESS RECOVERY LLP 

2 NELSON STREET 

SOUTHEND ON SEA 

ESSEX 

SS1 1EF 

Liquidati: 

Oyez 7 Spa Road, London SE16 3QQ Tel 020 7556 3200 

Insolvency - Company 4 20 

U Wack Allgood\CVL's\Completely Hydraultc Ltc\CVL\4} Post Meeting\FORMS\(1) FORM 4 20 olf 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

mH 
41/02/2011 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

1989 Edition 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER of COMPLETELY HYDRAULIC LIMITED 

AND 

IN THE MATTER of The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement as to affairs of COMPLETELY HYDRAULIC LIMITED 

on the 9TH FEBRUARY 20 11 ~+being a date not more than 14 
before the date of the resolution for windmg up 

Statement of truth 

' believe that the fact stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Te te best of mA Knowledy& ZL 
Fullname NIGEL PAUL DEDMAN 

Dated 9TH FEBRUARY 2011 

U ack Allgood\CVL's\Completely Hydraulic Ltd\CVL\3) Pre Meeting\Forms\4) Statement of Affairs\Form 4 19 and IN4_ 19/1 



A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES 

} 
rg 

COMPLETELY HYDRAULIC LTD 

ASSETS Net Book 

Value 

a. . - 

xy. ok he - 
7 £ 

Assets Specifically pledged - 

Book Debts 15 641 

Less Sums due to Bibby Finanezal Services Ltd (8 964) 

aan 6,677 

+ 
fe ; 

Rental Deposit “a 9,000 

Less SumsduetoLandlord & (36,000) 

Shortfall to Landlord g (27,000) 

Motor Vehicles % - 

<% 

Assets not Specifically pledged - 

Stock 5 - 
Cash at Bank , - 
Plant + Machinery “4 . - 

Fixtures + Fittings % - 

Computer and Office Equipment, : 

CR Developments Loan Account 7 532 

a —_ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 14,209 
i in —= 

LIABILITIES ' 

Preferential Creditors - 4 . 

Employees + Nil 

iN 
Estimated assets available for floating chargeholder 

Debts secured by a floating charge - ¢ 

None A Nil 

Estimated assets available for Non-Preferential Unsecured Creditors 

Non-preferential claims - 

Trade Creditors 

Bank Overdraft (HSBC) 

Employees 

Shortfall to Landlord 

HMRC (PAYE) 
HMRC (Corp Tax) 

HMRC (Vat) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 
3 

Issued and called up capital - 

2 Shares @ £1 00 each 

Estimated total deficiency as regards 

i (62,314) 

i (21,803) 

t Nil 

3 (27,000) 
‘ (103 785) 
x (1 400) 

, (60 294) 

Ey 
members 

sewn LV el. 

Estimated 

to Realise 

latiquidation © 7 82S 
£. . . 

, ’ > - + 2 Bay 
. ~ ey a 
. Yroey ao 

os | ue eat 
A 

10 000 
8,964 
1,036 

9,000 . ‘ 
(36 000) .F 
(27,000) ‘ 4 

Vege 
4 ~ Ft 

sd ow & 

* —_ ah 

art i 2? 

8 a 
. a 

- rf 

- ee ot 
: a 
- : pe 

7532 ’ 

8,568 

oc ~b Og 

- ‘ tod 
ke 

Nit 

8,568 

' . 

3 
Ni “4 

8,568 e 

" 

‘ om 
wy 

7eses) -  - . 
(268,027) . Sle : ~ 

3 
t 

aa 

Q) . 
(268,029) if 
